The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

U12 Regional Squad Training Schedule
For the period of May 2025 to Nov 2025

Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

Subvented by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B2)

May 2025

RS U12

(YYY\E:::’I-DD) ULy UL hours Venue Remarks Subvention Source
2025-05-03 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-05-17 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-05-20 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW G S5F VB K R 2B/ VHEBIEITE (Selected player only) -
2025-05-24 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS TR LCSD
2025-05-27 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW R SBF VB K R 2B/ VHEBIEITE (Selected player only) -
2025-05-31 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS feps ik LCSD
2025-06-03 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW i 5B UBH K& 2Bl B #EETE (Selected player only) -
2025-06-07 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS kit ke LCSD
2025-06-10 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW 55T VB KR £ Bl S5 2E (Selected player only)

2025-06-14 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS fegshilEed LCSD
2025-06-17 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW 55T UBIE KR & Bl s 2E (Selected player only) -
2025-06-21 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS fepshilEed LCSD
2025-06-24 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW 55T VB K & Bl #EE2E (Selected player only) -
2025-06-28 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS fegshilEed LCSD
2025-07-01 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW e B+ /VERKR 2B/ VBT (Selected player only) -
2025-07-05 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-07-08 Tue 17:00 ~  19:00 2:00 STW e S+ /VERKR 2B/ VBT (Selected player only) -
2025-07-12 =V § 12-19 Jul 4/ \EK R £ B RS 25 3 LCSD Cat A(D)
2025-07-12 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS 8 H LCSD
2025-07-15 Tue 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TW2 2025 Baseball Summerfast Ul2 Traninig Scheme -
2025-07-19 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS fegshillEed LCSD
2025-07-22 Tue 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TW2 2025 Baseball Summerfast Ul2 Traninig Scheme -
2025-07-26 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS AR o LCSD
2025-07-29 Tue 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TW2 2025 Baseball Summerfast Ul2 Traninig Scheme LCSD
2025-08-02 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS R o LCSD
2025-08-04 FEI, 4-8 Aug 2025 & "AEN" BEFRE (EH ) SO EEKBIEE -
2025-08-05 Tue 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS 2025 Baseball Summerfast Ul2 Traninig Scheme -
2025-08-09 Sat 9:00  ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LNl LCSD
2025-08-12 Tue 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 TW2 2025 Baseball Summerfast Ul2 Traninig Scheme -
2025-08-16 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS Ak LCSD
2025-08-23 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS AR o LCSD
2025-08-30 I 30-31 Aug {5 3 -

STW - Sai Tso Wan RG

SYPS - Shun Yeung Primary School

TW2 - Tsuen Wan Tsuen Wan No.2 Fresh Water Service Reservoir Baseball Field

pate Day Time hours Venue Remarks Subvention Source
(YYYY-MM-DD)
2025-09-06 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS AR ok LCSD
2025-09-13 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS H RN LCSD
2025-09-20 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS AR ok LCSD
2025-09-27 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS H RN LCSD
2025-10-04 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS AR ok LCSD
2025-10-11 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS H RN LCSD
2025-10-18 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS AR ok LCSD
2025-10-25 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS R LCSD
2025-11-01 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-11-08 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-11-15 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
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May 2025

RS U12

(YYY\E ;lt;l-DD) Day Time hours Venue Remarks Subvention Source
2025-11-22 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-11-29 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-12-06 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-12-13 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-12-20 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2025-12-27 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-01-03 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-01-10 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-01-17 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-01-24 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-01-31 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-02-07 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-02-14 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-02-21 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-02-28 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS fegshillEed LCSD
2026-03-07 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS LCSD
2026-03-14 Sat 9:00 ~  12:00 3:00 SYPS fegshillEed LCSD
2026-03-21 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS R LCSD
2026-03-28 Sat 9:00 ~ 12:00 3:00 SYPS RN LCSD




